
1 Bill Jasinski Parkview 4A 1982 7-03

2 James White Grandview 4 2009 7-02

3 Travis Clark Cape Central 4A 1990 7-01

4 Jay Reardon Rockhurst 4A 1976 7-00 1/4

5 Brandon Lloyd Blue Springs 4A 1999 7-00

5 Jay Meystedt Cape Central 4A 1996 7-00

5 Jason Clark William Chrisman 4 2006 7-00

5 Michael Greer Logan-Rogersville 3A 1989 7-00

5 Rob Merrilees Ladue 4A 1981 7-00

5 James White Grandview 4 2010 7-00

11 Charles Tharp Parkview 4A 1983 6-11

11 Ryle Willaims Savannah 3 2012 6-11

11 Brett Terp St. Charles West 3A 2002 6-11

11 Kellen Allen Hillcrest 4A 1999 6-11

15 Daniel Hunter Hallsville 2 2005 6-10 1/4

16 Chris Whitfield Kennett 3A 1991 6-10

16 Brandon Cunningham Hazelwood Central 4A 1998 6-10

16 John Blankenship Van Horn 3A 1996 6-10

16 Mark Spartz Blue Springs 4A 1979 6-10

16 Dustin Andrews Lee's Summit North 4 2005 6-10

16 Bob Sundell St. Joe Lafayette 4A 1984 6-10

16 Eric Smith Jefferson City 4A 1981 6-10

16 Sean Elliot Richmond 3A 1997 6-10

16 Scott Parman Worth Co. 1A 1992 6-10

16 Cory Reynolds Neosho 4 2006 6-10

16 Jared Benson Liberty 4 2012 6-10

16 Walter Gibbs KC Central L 1968 6-10

16 Lavar Miller Berkeley 3A 1996 6-10

16 Andre McDonald Park Hill 4 2008 6-10

16 Thad Tipton Belle 2A 1994 6-10

16 Matt Haynes Rolla 4A 1998 6-10

Class Records
Class 1 Scott Parman Worth Co. 1992 6-10

Scott Parman Worth Co. 1993 6-09

Darrell Burns Wheaton 2012 6-09

Nick Albrecht Norborne 1993 6-08

Eric Duncan Rock Port 2012 6-08

Mike Spicer Jasper 2012 6-08

Eric Duncan Rock Port 2013 6-08

Class 2 Daniel Hunter Hallsville 2005 6-10 1/4

Thad Tipton Belle 1994 6-10

Jesse Willerton Adrian 1994 6-09

Robert Findley Brentwood 1995 6-08

Chris Brown Dixon 2006 6-08

Kyle Bunten East Buchanan 1997 6-08

Nathan Lewer Kelly 2003 6-08

Randy Weber Monett 1979 6-08

Brian Garner St. Pius (KC) 1995 6-08

Sumner Foster Charleston 2013 6-08

Class 3 Michael Greer Logan-Rogersville 1989 7-00

Brett Terp St. Charles West 2002 6-11

Ryle Willaims Savannah 2012 6-11

John Blankenship Van Horn 1996 6-10

Lavar Miller Berkeley 1996 6-10

Chris Whitfield Kennett 1991 6-10

Sean Elliot Richmond 1997 6-10

Class 4 Bill Jasinski Parkview 1982 7-03

James White Grandview 2009 7-02

Travis Clark Cape Central 1990 7-01

Jay Reardon Rockhurst 1976 7-00 1/4

Rob Merrilees Ladue 1981 7-00

Jay Meystedt Cape Central 1996 7-00

Jason Clark William Chrisman 2006 7-00

Brandon Lloyd Blue Springs 1999 7-00

James White Grandview 2010 7-00
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